2018 Two Lady Best Ball
Hosted by: Willows Run Ladies

Willows Run Golf Course
20-Sep-17

Flight 1

Pos. Players
T1 Kim, Jun Hee / Lee, Jean
T1 Henderson, Christy / Terato, Kazuko
3 Digregorio, Florida / Hobbs, Angela
T4 Bronson, Laura / Patton, Aki
T4 Ryan, Mary / Ticknor, Stephanie
6 Kammin, Tam / Stix, Lisa

Flight 2

Pos. Players
T1 Jaskolka, Karen / Johnson, Elaine
T1 Elmendorf, Kathy / Mulholland, Laura
T3 Nakahara, Hisayo / Vanhouten, Mary
T3 Lee, Clair / Yang, Jisook Oh
5 Hong, Katy / Paulson, Kathleen
6 Christofferson, Kathy / Williams, Jan

Flight 3

Pos. Players
1 Adrian, Judy / Olson, Joann
T2 Kim, Carol / Kim, Jane
T2 Harp, Susan / Kuoppamaki, Taru
4 Cook, Cynthia / Kunold, Vicky
5 Clavin, Diane / Williams, Traci
6 Kim, Esther / Lee, Gina

Flight 4

Pos. Players
1 Kolar, Ann / Matkin, Melissa
2 McCathy, Kathleen / Peters, Katie
3 Chapman, Lynn / Woodburne, Cathy
4 Eagle, Eva / Grady, Kathy
5 McClellan, Anne / von Schenck, Helen
6 Cunningham, Michelle / Harwood, Juanita

Affiliation
Mount Si
Willows Run

Riverbend, Mount Si

Maplewood
Riverbend
Willows Run

Affiliation
Willows Run
Jackson Jills
Bellevue
Jackson Jills
Mount Si
Jackson Jills

Affiliation
Willows Run
Maplewood
Willows Run
Snoqualmie Falls
Lake Wildernesss
Mount Si

Affiliation
Willows Run
Nile
Jackson Jills
Willows Run
Willows Run
Twin Rivers

To Par
Net Total Net
-10 62
-10 62
-7 65
-6 66
-6 66
-3 69
To Par
Net Total Net
-10 62
-10 62
-7 65
-7 65
-6 66
-1 71
To Par
Net Total Net
-11 61
-8 64
-8 64
-5 67
-4 68
-1 71
To Par
Net Total Net
-14 58
-11 61
-10 62
-4 68
-3 69
-2 70

Team Total
$ 3550
$ 3550
$ 29.00
$ 3550
$ 3550
$ 1450
$ 1450
$ 39.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 39.00
$ 32.00
$ 28.00

$/person
$ 1775
$ 17.75
$ 1450
$ 17.75
$ 17.75
$ 7.25
$ 7.25
$ 19.50
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 19.50
$ 16.00
$ 14.00



2018 Two Lady Best Ball
Hosted by: Willows Run Ladies

Willows Run Golf Course

20-Sep-17
Flight 5
To Par
Pos. Players Affiliation Net
1 Aki, Randi / Ishii, Donna Willows Run -13
2 Filips, Julie / Good, Stacey Willows Run -8
3 Bullock, Mary / Hughes, Patricia Willows Run -5
4 Nakamoto, Tamami / Tada, Aiko Jackson Jills -2
T5 Simpson, Jeanne / Winter, Margot Nile E
T5 Johanson, Maryanne / Taylor, Pam Twin Rivers E
7 Gaines, Tori / McLain, Sue Twin Rivers 1
Congratulations to all the winners.
Thank you to Willows Run Golf Course and the Willows Run Ladies Club!
55% of the field received payouts. Entries
Bellevue 2
$50 was added to the prize fund Jackson Jills 10
Lake Wilderness 2
Maplewood 4
Mt. Si 7
Nile 4
Riverbend 3
Snoqualmie Falls 2
Twin Rivers 6
Willows Run 22
Totals 62

Total Net
59
64
67
70
72
72
73

Winners
2
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$ 3900 $
$ 3200 $
$ 28.00 $
$ 2200 $
$ 519.00
$ Winnings
$ 1450
$ 100.00

$ 30.00
$ 50.00
$ 32.00
$ 1450
$ -
$

$

278.00

$ 519.00

19.50
16.00
14.00
11.00



